
Medford Invitational
Results Overall: JV Boys
Date: 9/27/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Boys

1 Marshfield 00:19:23.412109864128

2 Medford Area 00:19:35.92114113251

3 Lakeland 00:20:13.127262215137562

4 DC Everest 00:20:28.32524232019181797

5 Merrill 00:22:15.033323130292816134

Ashland 0
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Medford Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Male

1 930 Evan Ellis 00:18:50.2Marshfield 6:04 min/m1 111
2 38 Nic Doriot 00:18:53.4Medford Area 6:05 min/m1 211
3 41 Austin Shaw 00:18:54.4Medford Area 6:05 min/m2 311
4 934 Eben Lonsdale 00:19:13.0Marshfield 6:11 min/m2 411
5 893 Tony Holmes 00:19:14.3Lakeland 6:12 min/m1 512
6 941 Elijah Witzel 00:19:15.1Marshfield 6:12 min/m3 611
7 898 Tyler Teichmiller 00:19:16.3Lakeland 6:13 min/m2 711
8 942 Michael Woellert 00:19:21.2Marshfield 6:14 min/m4 89
9 929 Isaac Eberl 00:19:26.3Marshfield 6:16 min/m5 911
10 927 Ben Claessens 00:19:45.1Marshfield 6:22 min/m6 1011
11 40 Sutton Fronk 00:19:49.2Medford Area 6:23 min/m3 1112
12 932 Myles Jensen 00:19:53.0Marshfield 6:24 min/m7 1210
13 895 Cody Schneider 00:19:54.3Lakeland 6:25 min/m3 1312
14 37 Zion Daino 00:19:59.5Medford Area 6:26 min/m4 1412
15 890 Forrest Dorsey 00:20:06.7Lakeland 6:29 min/m4 1511
16 135 Kyle Stellingworth 00:20:09.7Merrill 6:30 min/m1 1610
17 754 Sean Powers 00:20:13.6DC Everest 6:31 min/m1 179
18 938 Seth Oemig 00:20:17.8Marshfield 6:32 min/m8 >710
19 755 Herbie Richardson 00:20:18.0DC Everest 6:32 min/m2 1812
20 736 Thomas Benishek 00:20:18.6DC Everest 6:33 min/m3 1910
21 742 Ethan Goethel 00:20:19.8DC Everest 6:33 min/m4 2010
22 39 Mike Errtthum 00:20:23.0Medford Area 6:34 min/m5 2110
23 891 Aiden Graf 00:20:32.5Lakeland 6:37 min/m5 2212
24 744 Sam Hagedorn 00:20:33.1DC Everest 6:37 min/m5 2312
25 739 Keegan Bohlman 00:20:45.4DC Everest 6:41 min/m6 2410
26 936 David Mckee 00:20:46.2Marshfield 6:42 min/m9 >79
27 750 Aidan Morgan 00:20:49.7DC Everest 6:43 min/m7 259
28 896 Henry Shockley 00:21:10.3Lakeland 6:49 min/m6 2610
29 748 Roberto Martazzo 00:21:14.3DC Everest 6:51 min/m8 >712
30 894 Brock Metzger 00:21:17.6Lakeland 6:52 min/m7 2711
31 745 Will Hagedorn 00:21:21.4DC Everest 6:53 min/m9 >79
32 134 Kurtis Schulz 00:21:24.0Merrill 6:54 min/m2 2811
33 746 Michael Knoll 00:21:25.5DC Everest 6:54 min/m10 >712
34 928 Caden Dennee 00:21:47.8Marshfield 7:01 min/m10 >712
35 123 Austin Dahl 00:21:50.5Merrill 7:02 min/m3 2911
36 749 Dylan Miller 00:21:55.9DC Everest 7:04 min/m11 >710
37 886 Will Bedee-Morgan 00:21:57.3Lakeland 7:04 min/m8 >79
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Medford Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Male

38 889 Jakob Craig 00:22:01.0Lakeland 7:06 min/m9 >79
39 735 Cody Barwick 00:22:02.3DC Everest 7:06 min/m12 >710
40 887 Joren Cobb 00:22:06.3Lakeland 7:07 min/m10 >79
41 127 David Golisch 00:22:07.8Merrill 7:08 min/m4 309
42 926 Kennan Chojnacki 00:22:32.7Marshfield 7:16 min/m11 >79
43 922 Ethan Baka 00:22:37.2Marshfield 7:17 min/m12 >710
44 129 Cal Hoeppner 00:22:38.6Merrill 7:18 min/m5 319
45 935 Adrian Mayagotia 00:22:42.2Marshfield 7:19 min/m13 >712
46 933 Tyler Katzenberger 00:22:52.4Marshfield 7:22 min/m14 >711
47 943 Michael Wright 00:22:55.5Marshfield 7:23 min/m15 >710
48 124 Ben Freyer 00:23:05.2Merrill 7:26 min/m6 329
49 737 Quentin Blair 00:23:14.5DC Everest 7:29 min/m13 >712
50 756 Ethan Zunker 00:23:19.0DC Everest 7:31 min/m14 >79
51 924 Cole Behslich 00:23:22.7Marshfield 7:32 min/m16 >712
52 714 Cole Heckel 00:23:46.6Ashland 7:40 min/m1 <59
53 743 Jason Guoin 00:24:06.1DC Everest 7:46 min/m15 >79
54 125 Alex Gehrke 00:24:29.5Merrill 7:54 min/m7 3311
55 126 David Genrich 00:24:39.6Merrill 7:57 min/m8 >712
56 923 Braden Beachamp 00:24:48.0Marshfield 8:00 min/m17 >711
57 131 Journey Hoyt 00:25:00.5Merrill 8:04 min/m9 >79
58 133 Trevor Schenzel 00:25:11.0Merrill 8:07 min/m10 >710
59 937 Trey Montalvo 00:25:30.3Marshfield 8:13 min/m18 >710
60 897 Dominic Teegen 00:25:33.5Lakeland 8:14 min/m11 >79
61 136 Jayden Woller 00:25:48.0Merrill 8:19 min/m11 >710
62 931 Jacob Gilbertson 00:26:09.1Marshfield 8:26 min/m19 >712
63 747 Dan Magnuson 00:27:22.7DC Everest 8:49 min/m16 >712
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Medford Invitational
JV BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:28 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 1 930 Evan Ellis 00:18:51 1
2 4 934 Eben Lonsdale 00:19:14 4
3 6 941 Elijah Witzel 00:19:16 6
4 8 942 Michael Woellert 00:19:22 8
5 9 929 Isaac Eberl 00:19:27 9
6 10 927 Ben Claessens 00:19:46 10
7 12 932 Myles Jensen 00:19:54 12
8 18 938 Seth Oemig 00:20:18 >7
9 26 936 David Mckee 00:20:47 >7
10 34 928 Caden Dennee 00:21:48 >7
11 42 926 Kennan Chojnacki 00:22:33 >7
12 43 922 Ethan Baka 00:22:38 >7
13 45 935 Adrian Mayagotia 00:22:43 >7
14 46 933 Tyler Katzenberger 00:22:53 >7
15 47 943 Michael Wright 00:22:56 >7
16 51 924 Cole Behslich 00:23:23 >7
17 56 923 Braden Beachamp 00:24:49 >7
18 59 937 Trey Montalvo 00:25:31 >7
19 62 931 Jacob Gilbertson 00:26:10 >7

Team name: Team result:51 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
1 2 38 Nic Doriot 00:18:54 2
2 3 41 Austin Shaw 00:18:55 3
3 11 40 Sutton Fronk 00:19:50 11
4 14 37 Zion Daino 00:20:00 14
5 22 39 Mike Errtthum 00:20:24 21

Team name: Team result:62 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lakeland

Team Points
1 5 893 Tony Holmes 00:19:15 5
2 7 898 Tyler Teichmiller 00:19:17 7
3 13 895 Cody Schneider 00:19:55 13
4 15 890 Forrest Dorsey 00:20:07 15
5 23 891 Aiden Graf 00:20:33 22
6 28 896 Henry Shockley 00:21:11 26
7 30 894 Brock Metzger 00:21:18 27
8 37 886 Will Bedee-Morgan 00:21:58 >7
9 38 889 Jakob Craig 00:22:02 >7
10 40 887 Joren Cobb 00:22:07 >7
11 60 897 Dominic Teegen 00:25:34 >7

Team name: Team result:97 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:97 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 17 754 Sean Powers 00:20:14 17
2 19 755 Herbie Richardson 00:20:19 18
3 20 736 Thomas Benishek 00:20:19 19
4 21 742 Ethan Goethel 00:20:20 20
5 24 744 Sam Hagedorn 00:20:34 23
6 25 739 Keegan Bohlman 00:20:46 24
7 27 750 Aidan Morgan 00:20:50 25
8 29 748 Roberto Martazzo 00:21:15 >7
9 31 745 Will Hagedorn 00:21:22 >7
10 33 746 Michael Knoll 00:21:26 >7
11 36 749 Dylan Miller 00:21:56 >7
12 39 735 Cody Barwick 00:22:03 >7
13 49 737 Quentin Blair 00:23:15 >7
14 50 756 Ethan Zunker 00:23:20 >7
15 53 743 Jason Guoin 00:24:07 >7
16 63 747 Dan Magnuson 00:27:23 >7

Team name: Team result:134 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
1 16 135 Kyle Stellingworth 00:20:10 16
2 32 134 Kurtis Schulz 00:21:25 28
3 35 123 Austin Dahl 00:21:51 29
4 41 127 David Golisch 00:22:08 30
5 44 129 Cal Hoeppner 00:22:39 31
6 48 124 Ben Freyer 00:23:06 32
7 54 125 Alex Gehrke 00:24:30 33
8 55 126 David Genrich 00:24:40 >7
9 57 131 Journey Hoyt 00:25:01 >7
10 58 133 Trevor Schenzel 00:25:12 >7
11 61 136 Jayden Woller 00:25:49 >7
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Medford Invitational
Results Overall: JV  Girls
Date: 9/27/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

JV Girls

1 DC Everest 00:24:34.414109876232

2 Marshfield 00:25:25.418171312114343

3 Medford Area 00:27:51.1201916155156

Merrill 0

Lakeland 0

Ashland 0
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Medford Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Female

1 900 Kristyn Dallmann 00:22:18.6Lakeland 7:11 min/m1 <510
2 904 Kiera Rotar 00:22:34.6Lakeland 7:16 min/m2 <59
3 47 Megan Kloth 00:23:03.1Medford Area 7:26 min/m1 19
4 767 Zoey Minnihan 00:23:20.3DC Everest 7:31 min/m1 212
5 945 Leah Brown 00:23:34.5Marshfield 7:36 min/m1 310
6 951 Jerica Mueller 00:23:56.3Marshfield 7:43 min/m2 410
7 50 Tyra Wicke 00:23:57.6Medford Area 7:43 min/m2 59
8 758 Makenzie Bessette 00:24:13.4DC Everest 7:48 min/m2 69
9 775 Grace Waller 00:24:29.6DC Everest 7:54 min/m3 712
10 770 Sarah Philipps 00:24:35.6DC Everest 7:56 min/m4 812
11 773 Carly Schwantes 00:24:39.8DC Everest 7:57 min/m5 910
12 768 Sara Niemuth 00:24:40.1DC Everest 7:57 min/m6 109
13 954 Emily Sautebin 00:24:53.6Marshfield 8:01 min/m3 1110
14 903 Sarah Poission 00:25:04.4Lakeland 8:05 min/m3 <59
15 957 Mya Williamson 00:25:27.6Marshfield 8:12 min/m4 1210
16 139 Hannah Losee 00:25:28.3Merrill 8:13 min/m1 <510
17 137 Rylee Hoeppner 00:25:36.7Merrill 8:15 min/m2 <511
18 947 Emma Gilkerson 00:25:51.8Marshfield 8:20 min/m5 1312
19 762 Morgan Jansen 00:26:02.1DC Everest 8:23 min/m7 1412
20 759 Annika Brown 00:26:23.3DC Everest 8:30 min/m8 >711
21 771 Elizabeth Powers 00:26:25.3DC Everest 8:31 min/m9 >710
22 772 Megan Schultz 00:26:30.6DC Everest 8:33 min/m10 >79
23 905 Maddie Saunders 00:26:34.9Lakeland 8:34 min/m4 <59
24 43 Lyza Brandner 00:26:37.4Medford Area 8:35 min/m3 159
25 44 Hailey Carey 00:26:47.9Medford Area 8:38 min/m4 169
26 716 Claire Custer 00:26:50.8Ashland 8:39 min/m1 <59
27 717 Maya Johnson 00:26:51.1Ashland 8:39 min/m2 <510
28 953 Zoey Rice 00:26:55.8Marshfield 8:41 min/m6 179
29 955 Makenzie Schreiner 00:27:18.4Marshfield 8:48 min/m7 189
30 944 Jocie Anderson 00:27:19.6Marshfield 8:48 min/m8 >712
31 761 Mya Herrington 00:27:29.6DC Everest 8:52 min/m11 >710
32 764 Alison Kennedy 00:27:31.4DC Everest 8:52 min/m12 >79
33 948 Sophia Gruenling 00:27:34.3Marshfield 8:53 min/m9 >79
34 766 Makenna Mai 00:27:41.2DC Everest 8:55 min/m13 >711
35 774 Sophia Shimanski 00:27:49.1DC Everest 8:58 min/m14 >711
36 777 Julia Zamzow 00:27:53.0DC Everest 8:59 min/m15 >710
37 48 Ryley Koski 00:28:05.9Medford Area 9:03 min/m5 1912
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Medford Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Female

38 760 Paige Gruhlke 00:28:16.0DC Everest 9:07 min/m16 >711
39 776 Geena Zamzow 00:28:17.3DC Everest 9:07 min/m17 >712
40 138 Isabella Laufenberg 00:28:37.8Merrill 9:14 min/m3 <511
41 763 Vannassa Kamke 00:28:53.9DC Everest 9:19 min/m18 >79
42 769 Jenna Overend 00:31:29.1DC Everest 10:09 min/m19 >710
43 757 Makayla Anderson 00:36:42.0DC Everest 11:50 min/m20 >712
44 49 Eliina Quante 00:38:34.6Medford Area 12:26 min/m6 2010
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Medford Invitational
JV  GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:32 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 4 767 Zoey Minnihan 00:23:21 2
2 8 758 Makenzie Bessette 00:24:14 6
3 9 775 Grace Waller 00:24:30 7
4 10 770 Sarah Philipps 00:24:36 8
5 11 773 Carly Schwantes 00:24:40 9
6 12 768 Sara Niemuth 00:24:41 10
7 19 762 Morgan Jansen 00:26:03 14
8 20 759 Annika Brown 00:26:24 >7
9 21 771 Elizabeth Powers 00:26:26 >7
10 22 772 Megan Schultz 00:26:31 >7
11 31 761 Mya Herrington 00:27:30 >7
12 32 764 Alison Kennedy 00:27:32 >7
13 34 766 Makenna Mai 00:27:42 >7
14 35 774 Sophia Shimanski 00:27:50 >7
15 36 777 Julia Zamzow 00:27:54 >7
16 38 760 Paige Gruhlke 00:28:17 >7
17 39 776 Geena Zamzow 00:28:18 >7
18 41 763 Vannassa Kamke 00:28:54 >7
19 42 769 Jenna Overend 00:31:30 >7
20 43 757 Makayla Anderson 00:36:43 >7

Team name: Team result:43 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 5 945 Leah Brown 00:23:35 3
2 6 951 Jerica Mueller 00:23:57 4
3 13 954 Emily Sautebin 00:24:54 11
4 15 957 Mya Williamson 00:25:28 12
5 18 947 Emma Gilkerson 00:25:52 13
6 28 953 Zoey Rice 00:26:56 17
7 29 955 Makenzie Schreiner 00:27:19 18
8 30 944 Jocie Anderson 00:27:20 >7
9 33 948 Sophia Gruenling 00:27:35 >7

Team name: Team result:56 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
1 3 47 Megan Kloth 00:23:04 1
2 7 50 Tyra Wicke 00:23:58 5
3 24 43 Lyza Brandner 00:26:38 15
4 25 44 Hailey Carey 00:26:48 16
5 37 48 Ryley Koski 00:28:06 19
6 44 49 Eliina Quante 00:38:35 20
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